
ASR : Page  1 of 05/02/2022 11:17 am ET Payment Detail Report PNG (ASR-10-03)Final 2

County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% Payment 
Act

Title I & III Full 
Payment Public 

Law 106-393

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

Baca (009)

Las Animas 
(071)

Otero (089)

Weld (123)

04 (04)

04 (04)

04 (04)

04 (04)

 205,695

 65,266

 172,680

 192,949

 $6,814.62 

 $2,162.24 

 $5,720.84 

 $10,678,379.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $6,814.62 

 $2,162.24 

 $5,720.84 

 $10,678,379.00 

 $0.03 

 $0.03 

 $0.03 

 $55.34 

 $0.03 

 $0.03 

 $0.03 

 $55.34 

 $6,814.62 

 $2,162.24 

 $5,720.84 

 $10,678,379.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $6,814.62 

 $2,162.24 

 $5,720.84 

 $10,678,379.00 

 205,695

 65,266

 172,680

 192,949

 $16.80  $10,693,076.70  $0.00  $0.00  $10,693,076.70  636,590

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

All Service Receipts (ASR)

Payment Detail Report PNG (ASR-10-03)Final

National 
Forest

COMANCHE 
PNG (0508)

COMANCHE 
PNG (0508)

COMANCHE 
PNG (0508)

PAWNEE PNG
(0509)

COLORADO (08)

Calendar Year : 2021 National : NO
Region: Admin Unit: PNG:NA NA NA

State: County:COLORADO (08) Cong. District:NA NA

05/02/2022Run Date :

Baca

Las Animas

Otero

Weld

COLORADO

As Of Date : December 31, 2021
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County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% Payment 
Act

Title I & III Full 
Payment Public 

Law 106-393

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

National 
Forest

 636,590  $10,693,076.70  $0.00  $0.00  $10,693,076.70  $16.80 Grand Total:


